Waste Tire Hauler Registrations (Updated 12-2016)

Tire Phone
Number Name Addrl Addr2 City State Zip ExpDate Applicant Number | Fax Number
151 /A1 HAULER LLC 2202 GREEN FIELD CT KEARNEY MO 64060 31-Dec-16 MIKE ARCHER 8168309810
104 ABC TIRE LLC 4401 GARDNER AVE KANSAS CITY MO 64120 31-Dec-16 LESLIE WELLS 8164215557 8168423844
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF
144 BETTENDORF 6449 VALLEY DRIVE BETTENDORF |IA 52722 31-Dec-16 DAVID FRATZKE 5633320050
BLACK HAWK WASTE DISPOSAL
99/CO., INC. 811 DEARBORN AVE PO BOX 2592 WATERLOO IA 50703 30-Jun-16 BLANE BENHAM 3192324150 3192321086
CHAMPLIN TIRE RECYCLING,
68 INC. 301 CEDAR PO BOX 445 CONCORDIA  KS 66901 30-Jun-17|GARY W CHAMPLIN |7852433345
3104 NORTH HIGHWAY 511052
119 D&B ENTERPRISE LLC 75 SIOUX CITY IA 235 30-Jun-16|ARDELL BANTA 7122552881
125 DAVID'S TIRE RECYCLING 1300 NORTH CLICK NEVADA MO 64772 31-Dec-16 DAVID BOUGH 4176676871 4175496856
DONALD P
152 DONALD P HEYVAERT 3237 ORCHARD AVE DAVENPORT |IA 52802 31-Dec-17 HEYVAERT 5636391683
10492 ROUTE 52
129 DUBUQUE HARDWOODS, INC.  |SOUTH DUBUQUE 1A 52003 30-Jun-17 DAVID MILLER 5635820587
JAMES D GERKING,
102 ENTIRE RECYCLING, INC 63116 HWY 67 BROCK NE 68320 31-Dec-16 PRES 4028562215
EXEL INC DBA SUPPLY CHAIN
156 USA 570 Polaris Parkway Westerville  OH 43082 30-Jun-17/|Nicole Heron 6148658385
114 FIRST STATE TIRE DISPOSAL INC. 11500 278TH LANE NE ISANTI MN 55040 30-Jun-16 MONTE K. NIEMI 7634340578 7634343072
136 GILL HAULING INC. 1364 HWY 20 PO Box 128 JACKSON NE 68743 30-Jun-16 LAURINDA GILL 4026329273 0000000000
153 H&R TIRE 5859 CITRUS LN. PO Box 48 SARCOXIE MO 64862 31-Dec-17 MARK HALLAM 4176845089
143 HABBEN ENTERPRISES 3562 RACINE AVENUE DAYTON IA 50530 30-Jun-16 DENNIS HABBEN 5155711597
148 HOSCH TIRE HAULING 3286 LUCAS AVENUE WALKER IA 52352 30-Jun-16 WAYNE HOSCH 3199382839




Tire
Number

Name

154 JR RECYCLING LLC

111 LEDOR INC
LIBERTY TIRE SERVICES OF OHIO
LLC DBA LIBERTY TIRE
9 RECYCLING LLC

157 MDM SALVAGE

108 PIRIE MOTORS

R&D TIRE INC DBA UTE TIRE &
141 AUTOMOTIVE

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
126 COMPANY, INC

155 RITE ENVIRONMENTAL

SCHNEIDER NATIONAL
140 CARRIERS INC

SPECIALIZED WASTE HAULING
110 LC

64 TIRE TOWN, INC.
WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
127 IOWA, INC.

WEIKERT IRON AND METAL
138 RECYCLING

Addrl Addr2
120 THOMAS ST
1662 YATES AVE

12498 WYOMING AVE.
S.

3741 Blanshan Dr

2929 HIGHWAY 175

102 A 7TH STREET

25656 160 ROAD

2612 TEXAS ST

3101 S PACKERLAND DR
5000 S LEWIS BLVD
1825 SOUTH 4TH ST PO Box 87

4705 NE 22ND STREET

2240 SCHLEY AVENUE

| City
CASCADE
MARSHALLTO
WN

SAVAGE
Ames
DAYTON

UTE

BROWNELL
WATERLOO

GREEN BAY
SIOUX CITY
LEAVENWORT
H

DES MOINES

MUSCATINE

State

1A

IA

MN

KS

IA

Wi

1A

KS

IA

1A

Zip |
52033

50158

55378
50010
505307
579

51060

67521
50702

54313
51106
66048

50313

52761

ExpDate Applicant
31-Dec-16 JASON DELANEY

30-Jun-16|LYNN BEICHLEY

30-Jun-17 RAHNI F BAHR
31-Dec-17 Marcus Reed
30-Jun-16 DON PIRIE
31-Dec-16 RON BARNETT

30-Jun-16 TWYLIA SEKAVEC

31-Dec-16 MISSY HEINEMAN

30-Jun-16|VICKI FIGLINSKI
30-Jun-16|JANET WYANT
30-Jun-16| DUANE L. BECKER

31-Dec-16 MARK BENNETT

30-Jun-16/MIKE WEIKERT JR

Phone
Number

Fax Number

5635996831

6414742341

9528945280 9528945061

5152983533

5155473330

7128852242

7853982240 7853982369

3192357401

9205923307

7122557683

9136823201

5632643031




